
Coaches Order
Session:  Bronze Final (Female) Sunday Jun 29, 2025 from 4:00pm to 8:00pm  

Level: BRONZE

DateTime: 2025/6/28 2:59 pm  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

2025 IAIGC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Vault 1

1 Elise Ibrahim GMGC Smith

2 Leila Sciortino GMGC Smith

3 Athena Demetriou GMGC Smith

4 Gabriella Landaez Airborne

5 Kayla Cook JK Gym

6 Luciana Cortina RisingStar

7 Gabriella Baerga RisingStar

8 Aahanya Selvachandran Sagamore

9 Landon Huegerich GymStarz

10 Abigail Hawkins Chorley

11 Amelia Rice GMGC Hunt

12 Calla Deland GymNation

13 Lyla Panico Glendale Y

14 Gabriella Vuksanaj Gym City

15 Adele Bird Delco

16 JoAnna Panella Delco

Uneven Bars 1

1 Dafne Gundogdu Discovery

2 Dasha Terechtchenko Airborne

3 Sahara Hodges Persist

4 Zoe Montenegro Persist

5 vivian kowalczyk Hills

6 Alanna Roberts Santos Delco

7 Eliza Lewis Gotham

8 Alison Li GMGC Gard

9 Mika Pomeroy GMGC Hunt

10 Bella Singh GMGC Hunt

11 Margaret Leso JK Gym

12 Bailey Grace Stout AbovTheBar

13 Alexandria Klos GMGC Smith

14 Jasmin Morris Glendale Y

Beam 1

1 Freya Metcalfe Chorley

2 Amelia Ross Gotham

3 Bella Ivanfy Gotham

4 Harriet Benton Widnes

5 Sonja Wagenaar Delco

6 Sabrina Woodruff Persist

7 Katie Fiore Gym City

8 Aliyah Rendel GMGC Smith

9 KRISTA FIORIO Julies

10 Ava Vargas Julies

11 Addison Laba JK Gym

12 Meghan McCord Chiltern

13 Skyelar Harper-Poole Rainbow

14 Elianna Baerga RisingStar

15 Martina Vallejo Hampton

Floor 1

1 Leah Thory (ES) N-Brighton

2 Izzy Crombie N-Brighton

3 Ellie Harper (ES) N-Brighton

4 Julia Cadic NewTown

5 Samantha Quinn Flip Out

6 Nathalie Fernandez Airborne

7 Kaitlyn Burgess NE Inst G

8 Aanya Patel RisingStar

9 Ryann Redante AbovTheBar

10 Ellington Gotis NewTown

11 Kaitlin Bullick NewTown

12 Josephine Beirne NewTown

13 Alexia Contoudis NewTown

14 Isabella Molina Sagamore

15 Heidi Augood StarTastic

Vault 2

1 Heidi Augood StarTastic

2 Penny Collins (ES) StarTastic

3 Samantha Quinn Flip Out

4 Emma Stanca Mountain

5 Cailyn Amendola Gym City

6 Alexia Gutierrez Gym City

7 Cassie Martirano Gym City

8 Ellington Gotis NewTown

9 Kaitlyn Burgess NE Inst G

10 Arianna Ferraro All Americ

11 Aanya Patel RisingStar

12 Izzy Crombie N-Brighton

13 Kira Stavenas Gym Time

14 Maisy Woods (ES) N-Brighton

15 Ryann Redante AbovTheBar

16 Lilly Vassallo AbovTheBar

Uneven Bars 2

1 Luciana Cortina RisingStar

2 Gabriella Landaez Airborne

3 Ava Alincastre GMGC Gard

4 Lily Fruzzetti GMGC Gard

5 Karianna Coghill GMGC Gard

6 Athena Demetriou GMGC Smith

7 Aahanya Selvachandran Sagamore

8 Halle Reynolds Widnes

9 Abigail Hawkins Chorley

10 Amelia Rice GMGC Hunt

11 Adele Bird Delco

12 samantha pena Hills

13 Lyla Panico Glendale Y

14 Gabriella Vuksanaj Gym City

Beam 2

1 Hadley Murphy Discovery

2 Dafne Gundogdu Discovery

3 Darcy Durbin (ES) N-Brighton

4 Amber Bibby (ES) Flic Flac

5 Zoe Montenegro Persist

6 Naomi Evangelista Delco

7 Alanna Roberts Santos Delco

8 Bailey Grace Stout AbovTheBar

9 Lucy Fagerland GymNation

10 Alison Li GMGC Gard

11 Riley Gies GMGC Gard

12 Eliza Lewis Gotham

13 Mika Pomeroy GMGC Hunt

14 Emma Reyes Hampton

Floor 2

1 Bella Ivanfy Gotham

2 Amelia Ross Gotham

3 Freya Metcalfe Chorley

4 Aliyah Rendel GMGC Smith

5 Maggie Gaskell (ES) Flic Flac

6 Andreana Laplaca Airborne

7 Sabrina Woodruff Persist

8 Sonja Wagenaar Delco

9 Meghan McCord Chiltern

10 Elianna Baerga RisingStar

11 Grace Crowther Flip Out

12 Skyelar Harper-Poole Rainbow

13 KRISTA FIORIO Julies

14 Allena Bridge Widnes
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Vault 3

1 Alice Baker RnR Fit

2 Freya Metcalfe Chorley

3 Aliyah Rendel GMGC Smith

4 Sonja Wagenaar Delco

5 Andreana Laplaca Airborne

6 Elianna Baerga RisingStar

7 Somya Patel RisingStar

8 Bella Ivanfy Gotham

9 Amelia Ross Gotham

10 Piper Smith Widnes

11 Meghan McCord Chiltern

12 Skyelar Harper-Poole Rainbow

13 Addison Laba JK Gym

14 Lida Kendall-Posner Hampton

Uneven Bars 3

1 Ellington Gotis NewTown

2 Kaitlin Bullick NewTown

3 Josephine Beirne NewTown

4 Emma Stanca Mountain

5 Kaitlyn Burgess NE Inst G

6 Calexy Martines Glendale Y

7 Samantha Quinn Flip Out

8 Izzy Crombie N-Brighton

9 Arianna Ferraro All Americ

10 Cassie Martirano Gym City

11 Cailyn Amendola Gym City

12 Aanya Patel RisingStar

13 Elizabeth Bland S. Ribble

14 Isabella Molina Sagamore

Beam 3

1 Gabriella Landaez Airborne

2 Leila Sciortino GMGC Smith

3 Elise Ibrahim GMGC Smith

4 Ada Kenny (ES) Widnes

5 Halle Reynolds Widnes

6 Ruby Williams (ES) Widnes

7 Gabriella Baerga RisingStar

8 Karianna Coghill GMGC Gard

9 madelyn smith Hills

10 Calla Deland GymNation

11 Elsie Stanevich GymNation

12 Adele Bird Delco

13 Gabriella Vuksanaj Gym City

14 Abigail Hawkins Chorley

Floor 3

1 Alexandria Klos GMGC Smith

2 Dafne Gundogdu Discovery

3 Amber Bibby (ES) Flic Flac

4 Sahara Hodges Persist

5 Valentina Albicocco Sagamore

6 Hadley Murphy Discovery

7 Bailey Grace Stout AbovTheBar

8 Naomi Evangelista Delco

9 Alanna Roberts Santos Delco

10 Lucy Fagerland GymNation

11 Jasmin Morris Glendale Y

12 Dylan Kelly Hampton

13 Alison Li GMGC Gard

14 Bella Singh GMGC Hunt

15 Eliza Lewis Gotham

Vault 4

1 Hadley Murphy Discovery

2 Dafne Gundogdu Discovery

3 Alexandria Klos GMGC Smith

4 Aarohi Ghosh RnR Fit

5 Alanna Roberts Santos Delco

6 Dasha Terechtchenko Airborne

7 Leah Simpson (ES) Supernova

8 Eliza Lewis Gotham

9 Margaret Leso JK Gym

10 Riley Gies GMGC Gard

11 Alison Li GMGC Gard

12 Bailey Grace Stout AbovTheBar

13 Mika Pomeroy GMGC Hunt

14 Lilyca Bogenhagen GymStarz

15 Jasmin Morris Glendale Y

16 Harper Sanderson Widnes

Uneven Bars 4

1 Sonja Wagenaar Delco

2 Andreana Laplaca Airborne

3 Freya Metcalfe Chorley

4 KRISTA FIORIO Julies

5 Ava Vargas Julies

6 Aliyah Rendel GMGC Smith

7 Amelia Ross Gotham

8 Sienna Pennington Widnes

9 Harriet Benton Widnes

10 Skyelar Harper-Poole Rainbow

11 Elianna Baerga RisingStar

12 Holly Phillips Elite

13 Grace Crowther Flip Out

14 Juliana Shea NewTown

Beam 4

1 Samantha Quinn Flip Out

2 Alexia Contoudis NewTown

3 Kaitlin Bullick NewTown

4 Julia Cadic NewTown

5 Ellington Gotis NewTown

6 Josephine Beirne NewTown

7 Rose Potemkin All Americ

8 olivia Bobritsky Gotham

9 Aanya Patel RisingStar

10 Leah Thory (ES) N-Brighton

11 Izzy Crombie N-Brighton

12 Maisy Woods (ES) N-Brighton

13 Cassie Martirano Gym City

14 Cailyn Amendola Gym City

Floor 4

1 Elise Ibrahim GMGC Smith

2 Athena Demetriou GMGC Smith

3 Ruby Williams (ES) Widnes

4 Halle Reynolds Widnes

5 Luciana Cortina RisingStar

6 Gabriella Baerga RisingStar

7 Gabriella Landaez Airborne

8 Landon Huegerich GymStarz

9 Abigail Hawkins Chorley

10 Lyla Panico Glendale Y

11 Adele Bird Delco

12 JoAnna Panella Delco

13 Ava Alincastre GMGC Gard

14 Lily Fruzzetti GMGC Gard

15 Elsie Stanevich GymNation

16 Calla Deland GymNation
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